MDO-2000A is an advanced version of MDO-2000E. The selectable bandwidth range is upgraded to 300MHz. The full bandwidth ranges
include 300MHz, 200MHz and 100MHz. The sampling rate has upgraded to Max. 2GSa/s and the memory depth has also been
upgraded to 20M/CH. Hence, the three major specifications of oscilloscopes have been improved. The new models of the series feature
2 channels including MDO-2000A and MDO-2000AG. The entire series offers the functions of oscilloscope and spectrum analyzer. On
top of that, MDO-2000AG features a dual-channel 25MHz arbitrary waveform generator. The new generation MDO-2000A series
provides better sampling rate and memory depth for users to obtain more realistic signal integrity, and higher bandwidth selections meet
the measurement requirements of higher frequencies.
In addition to advanced oscilloscope specifications, the MDO-2000A series is also a dual-domain

Passive Probe
MDO2000AGD1BHSpecifications subject to change without notice.Note : Three-year warranty, excluding probes & LCD display panel.
ORDERING INFORMATION OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
User manual CD x 1, Power cord x 1,
FREE DOWNLOAD
: 100MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for MDO-2102A/2102AG(one per channel)GTP-100B-4
: 200MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for MDO-2202A/2202AG(one per channel)GTP-200B-4
: 300MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for MDO-2302A/2302AG(one per channel)GTP-300B-4 PC Software OpenWave software Driver USB driver ; LabView driver
GTL-110 BNC-BNC cable x 2 (only on MDO-2000AG)
X-Y MODE X-Axis Input
Y-Axis Input
Phase Shift
Channel 1